
Town of Topsham 

2016 Proposed Budget Schedule 

All meetings will start at 6:00PM 

 

 

Thurs. Feb. 4  Manager’s budget delivered to BoS  

  

Mon. Feb. 8 (Canceled due to Storm) 

   Department Review – BoS/FC   

   Budget Overview 

Planning & Codes 

   Economic Development 

   Fire/EMS 

 

Wed. Feb. 10  Department Reviews – BoS/FC 

   Overview 

   GA/Clerk 

   Tax Office 

   Economic Development 

   Library 

   Planning & Codes 

   Administration/Municipal Officers/Finance 

 

Wed. Feb. 24  Department Reviews – BoS/FC 

   Assessing 

   Parks/Recreation 

   Solid Waste 

   Public Works 

 

Mon. Feb. 29  Department Reviews 

   Police 

   Fire & Rescue 

   Central Services/Contractual/Public Utilities/Debt Service 

   Capital Investment 

   Catch up 

 

Wed. Mar. 23  BoS/FC Joint Review meeting (schedule change from the 23
rd

 to the 16
th

) 

*Wed. Mar. 16  

Thurs. Apr. 14  Public Hearing on Town Meeting Warrant and Budget 

 

Wed. May 18  Town Meeting 

FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

100 MAIN STREET 

Thursday, February 18
th

- 6:00PM meeting in the Conference Room 

Thursday, February 25
th

- 6:00PM in the Don Russell Meeting Room 

Tuesday, March 1
st
- 6:00PM in the Conference Room 


